
Donate

SKECHERSFriendshipwalk.com

Donor Name:

Address:  City: State: Zip: 

Phone:  Email: 

I would like my donation to go to a registered walker, family or team: 

Your donation is tax deductible.
SKECHERS Foundation. Tax I.D. 27‐315‐8320.

THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT!

I would like my donation to go to the following 
organization (you may check two):

 Divided Equally

 The Friendship Circle

 El Segundo Education Foundation

 Hermosa Beach Education Foundation

Manhattan Beach Education Foundation

 Palos Verdes Peninsula Education Foundation

 Redondo Beach Education Foundation

 Torrance Education Foundation

Enclosed is my donation of:
 $1,500
 $1,000
 $500
 $250
 $100
 $50
 Other: $

Thank you for joining us in making the future a brighter place for children with special 
needs and students alike. Please take a moment to fully complete the form below.  

All checks should be mailed to: 
SKECHERS Pier to Pier Friendship Walk 
ATN: Robin Curren and Stacey Held
330 S. Sepulveda Blvd.

Manhattan Beach, CA  90266


