

## Donate

Thank you for joining us in making the future a brighter place for children with special needs and students alike. Please take a moment to fully complete the form below.

Donor Name:					
Address:	City:		State:	Zip:	
Phone:		Email:			
I would like my donation to go	o to a registe	ered walker, family	or team:		
Enclosed is my donation of:  \$1,500 \$1,000 \$500 \$250 \$100 \$50 Other: \$		I would like my donation to go to the following organization (you may check two):  Divided Equally The Friendship Circle El Segundo Education Foundation Hermosa Beach Education Foundation Manhattan Beach Education Foundation			
		<ul><li>Palos Verdes Peninsula Education Foundation</li><li>Redondo Beach Education Foundation</li></ul>			
All checks should be mailed to:		☐ Torrance I	Education Found	ation	

Your donation is tax deductible. SKECHERS Foundation. Tax I.D. 27-315-8320.

**SKECHERS** Pier to Pier Friendship Walk ATN: Robin Curren and Stacey Held

330 S. Sepulveda Blvd. Manhattan Beach, CA 90266

THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT! SKECHERSFriendshipwalk.com